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MocToBu kpaHoBe
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MpoaykToB HOMep

TEKKO04
TEKKO05
TEKKO06
TEKKO7

TEKKO08

AvameTbp Ha BbXeTo
MM

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1960
1960
1960
1960

1960

Mokputne

Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized

Galvanized

Rope lay

sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ

sZ

MwuH. pa3kbcBallo ycunuve
kN

10,3

16,1

23,1

31,5

41,1

MeTanHa 30Ha
MM2

6,9

10,8

15,6

21,2

27,7

Lubrication

A-1

A-1

Terno
Kr/100m

6,4

10

14

20

26



	Стоманено въже със стоманена сърцевина, 18x7-WSC, слаборотационно, 133 нишки

